Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688034 35
Dimensions (mm) Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
600
400 68 489 1668 FARA604021 £150.00 £180.00 £286.00 £343.20 £218.00 £261.60 £354.00 £424.80
500 68 611 2085 FARA605021 £174.00 £208.80 £310.00 £372.00 £242.00 £290.40 £378.00 £453.60
600 68 733 2501 FARA606021 £223.00 £267.60 £400.00 £480.00 £291.00 £349.20 £468.00 £561.60
800 68 978 3337 FARA608021 £283.00 £339.60 £490.00 £588.00 £351.00 £421.20 £558.00 £669.60
1000 68 1222 4169 FARA601021 £343.00 £411.60 £560.00 £672.00 £411.00 £493.20 £628.00 £753.60
1100 68 1344 4586 FARA601121 £352.00 £422.40 £600.00 £720.00 £420.00 £504.00 £668.00 £801.60
1200 68 1466 5002 FARA601221 £387.00 £464.40 £690.00 £828.00 £455.00 £546.00 £758.00 £909.60
1400 68 1711 5838 FARA601421 £463.00 £555.60 £790.00 £948.00 £531.00 £637.20 £858.00 £1,029.60
1600 68 1955 6670 FARA601621 £483.00 £579.60 £890.00 £1,068.00 £551.00 £661.20 £958.00 £1,149.60
1800 68 2200 7506 FARA601821 £579.00 £694.80 £960.00 £1,152.00 £647.00 £776.40 £1,028.00 £1,233.60
FARADAY® Type 21 (P+)
• Smooth plain front with double flat panels and a single convector
• Steel flat panel radiator available in 1 height and 10 widths
• Standard white RAL 9016 delivered in 48-72 hours